Page 1/9 Rev. 01/22/21
FLEX2
© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
 
PH
O
TO

347 347V
480 480V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: FLEX2-72L-385-3K7-3-BLT-SF-HS-SS4-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
FLEX2
Housing Engine CCT/CRI Distribution  Optional Lens  Optional Shield Finish Optional Controls
FLEX2 Flex 2.0 72L-300 450mA
Microcore
Crossover
72L-385 9,600lm
72L-495 700mA
Microcore
Crossover
72L-600 15,000lm
72L-700 17,600lm
AMB Amber-595nm
Peak 1
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
Blank No Lens
CL Clear Lens
DL Diffused Lens 2
HS House Side
Shield
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
CC Custom Color 3
LPC12 Photocell with
adjustable
swivel (120 volt)
LPC27 Photocell with
adjustable swivel
(208/240/277
volt)
Notes:
1 Wild life friendly 4 House side Shield not available for 5Q and 5W distributions
2 Diffused Lens  is available only with T3 and T5W distribution, but not available in 700mA 5 Arm and wall plate mounting hardware provided by others
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
Post Mount
Fixed Arms
FA4 Attaches to the side of a 4"/100mm pole
FA5 Attaches to the side of a 5"/127mm pole
Short Straight Arms (Slips over a
4"/100mm pole)
SS4 Single
TSS4 Twin
QSS4 4-way, horizontal position only
Short Straight Arms with Extension -
Slips over a 4"/100mm pole
SS4XP Single
TSS4XP Twin
PSS4XP 3-way-T
QSS4XP 4-way, horizontal position only